
HOWE BULLDOG FOOTBALL

2019

VARSITY
Fri Aug. 16 Scr.--Valley View Away TBA

Thur. Aug. 22 Scr.- Shelton Away TBA

Fri Aug. 30 Ponder Away 7:30

Fri Sept. 6 S&S Consolidated (HC) Home 7:30

Fri Sept. 13 Bells Away 7:30

Fri Sept. 20 Boyd Home 7:30

Fri Sept. 27 Bonham* Away 7:30

Fri Oct. 4 Emory Rains* Home 7:30

Fri Oct. 11 Pottsboro* Away 7:30

Fri Oct. 18 Lone Oak* Home 7:30

Fri Oct. 25 Commerce Away 7:30

Fri Nov. 1 Van Alstyne (Senior Night)* Home 7:30

Fri Nov. 8 BYE

Junior Varsity

Aug. 16 Scr.-- at Valley View TBA

Aug. 22 Scr.- Shelton TBA

Aug. 29 Ponder 7:00

Sept. 5 at S&S Consolidated 7:00

Sept. 12 Bells 7:00

Sept. 19 at Boyd 7:00

Sept. 26 Bonham 7:00

Oct. 3 at Emory Rains 7:00

Oct. 10 Pottsboro 7:00

Oct. 17 at Lone Oak 7:00

Oct. 24 Commerce 7:00

Oct. 31 at Van Alstyne 7:00

Nov. 7 BYE 7:00

7th Grade 8th Grade

Sept. 12 Bells 4:30 Sept. 12 Bells 5:30

Sept. 19 at Boyd 4:30 Sept. 19 at Boyd 5:30

Sept. 26 Bonham 4:30 Sept. 26 Bonham 5:30

Oct. 3 at Emory Rains 4:30 Oct. 3 at Emory Rains 5:30

Oct. 10 Pottsboro 4:30 Oct. 10 Pottsboro 5:30

Oct. 17 at Lone Oak 4:30 Oct. 17 at Lone Oak 5:30

Oct. 24 Commerce 4:30 Oct. 24 Commerce 5:30

Oct. 31 at Van Alstyne 4:30 Oct. 31 at Van Alstyne 5:30

Nov. 7 BYE Nov. 7 BYE

** Junior High games are subject to change based on the number of teams.  "B" Team game will start at 4 PM

   7th Grade, 8th Grade, and JV will follow.

* District Game

Superintendent: Kevin Wilson Principal: Phil Kempson

AD/Head Football: Bill Jehling

Assistant Coaches: Nate Lynch, Michael Segleski, , Billy McCormack, Joseph Overby, Bruce Elvington,

Ryan Moreau,  , David Kirshner

Cheer Sponsor: Pam Kirby

Band Director: Angie Liss
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